
Henderson-Polk-Trans August UCC Meeting 

TEAMS MEETING 

August 12th 2021 

 

Brian Morehouse-NC811- bmorehouse@nc811.org-(336) 482-6890 

Marc Worth-Dominion Energy- marc.worth@dominionenergy.com 

Josh Bowman- Dominion Energy- Josh.Bowman@dominionenergy.com 

Greg Roberts-Dominion Energy- Greg.roberts@dominionenergy.com 

Joshua Stroupe-  Dominion Energy-Josh.Stroupe@dominionenergy.com 

Eric Dover- Dominion Energy- eric.dover@dominionenergy.com 
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